

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16092/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2007 in CWP No. 18760/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHUPINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv. for  
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv. for  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the parties are  
permitted to file documents, if any, within four weeks.

List this matter for final disposal on 18.11.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master